Sancerre, La Poussie

Loire Valley | France

Murphy-Goode “The Fumé” 14

California
Silverado Vineyards “Miller Ranch”
Napa Valley | California

Kim Crawford 16
Marlborough | New Zealand

&

Terrapura 10
Central Valley | Chile

Rodney Strong “Chalk Hill”

Sonoma County | California

Wente Vineyards “Morning Fog” 13
Livermore | California

Kendall-Jackson “Vintner’s Reserve” 15
California

Catena

Mendoza | Argentina

La Grema

Sonoma Coast | California

Jordan Russian River Valley

Sonoma | California

Cakebread Cellars
Napa Valley | California

Santa Margherita
Veneto | Italy

Santa Gristina - Antinori
Veneto | Italy

Relax Riesling g
Germany
Quady Winery “Electra” Moscato 1

Madera | California

15

45
59
83

38
48
45
5b
45
64
85
120

50
44

35
42

S

9[]+ Wine Enthusiast Rated!

King Estate Pinot Gris
Willamette Valley | Oregon

Glass 15 Botfle 58

Red wine

HobNoh 12 45
Pays d'Oc | France

La Crema 18 69
Sonoma Coast | California

King Estate “Signature Gollection” 16
Willamette Valley | Oregon

Meiomi 5
California

Estancia 58

Monterey | California

Othern Red HWine

Ghianti Classico Peppoli by Anfinori 17 68
Tuscany | ltaly

Terrapura Merlot 10 38
Curico Valley | Chile

14 Hands Red Blend “Hot to Trot” 62
Columbia Valley | Washington

Gatena Malbec 14 54
Mendoza | Argentina

Wente Vineyards Cahernet Sauvignon 14 58
"Charles Wetmore" Livermore | California

Terrapura Gabernet Sauvignon 10 98

Central Valley | Chile

Kampagne

Moét & Chandon IGE Rosé 145
Epernay | France

Bollinger Brut “Special Cuvee” 149
Ay | France

Veuve Clicquot Brut 180

Reims | France

Pascual Toso Brut 10 38
Mendoza | Argentina
Gol de’ Salici Prosecco Superiore Extra Dry 12 42

Valdobbiadene | Italy

Montevina White Zinfandel 13 48
Amador County | California
Gaves d’Esclans “Whispering Angel” Rosé 50

Cotes de Provence | France

Quady Winery “Elysium” Black Muscat 375 ml 12 52

Madera | California

All prices are in US Dollars. Gratuity not included. Government tax will be added to your check.
Prices are subject to change without notification.



